Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: DOSHION PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 03-10-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 08-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Bijay Murmuria; Process Number: 1; Last
5 digitof registration number: 10026

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
32500

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

266338.16

NA

Secured financial
creditors

7206896819.80

7206896819.80

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

9948581526.62

9512632924.63

3552984495.42

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

13

28147862.46

10

9698080.00

18449782.46

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

904682576.00

902557930.00

2124646.00

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

15

1046646803.93

14

226317203.93

820329600.00

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

19135254426.97

17858102958.36

4393888523.88

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 12:22:48-f2db420355855024d019792274c9f9e2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 12:22:48-5cd897009894412cb62bef348bdf7fff.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 12:22:49-4f5657cd97c78adedc0b836deb802d0e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 12:22:49-65c0e4a9890cac0224b330fc9cc30e1b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 12:22:49-cdb7b6e09a5d3931e79586c92ff0b407.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-12 12:22:49-cdf0bb0c20e7e79ff3ffb2cf3844356b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-12 12:22:49-7789e0a7b6baf44360f78e90bc56147f.pdf
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