		Filing und	er clause (d) of sub-regu	lation (5) of regulation 3	1 of the IBBI (Liquidation P	rocess) Regulations,	2016		
Name of the Corporate Debtor: DOSHION PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 03-10-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 08-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Bijay Murmuria; Process Number: 1; L 5 digitof registration number: 10026									
SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annex
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs		32500						NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date		266338.16						NA
3	Secured financial creditors	3	7206896819.80	3	7206896819.80				Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	7	9948581526.62	7	9512632924.63		3552984495.42		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)								Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	13	28147862.46	10	9698080.00		18449782.46		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	904682576.00	8	902557930.00		2124646.00		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	15	1046646803.93	14	226317203.93		820329600.00		Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								Annexure
Total		46	19135254426.97	42	17858102958.36	0	4393888523.88	0	